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Tropomi SWIR offset (official) Coverage  2032.08.08 | 2022-08-11

median : 0.52596 V
spread : 0.035909 V
created : 2023-08-21T15:20:45
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H 11 orbits : 18 in [24967, 25012]
Tropomi SWIR offset (official) Soverage : 2027-08.08 1 2092-08-11
median : 34.003 pVv
spread : 16.76 pVv
created : 2023-08-21T15:20:45

uncertainty detector map
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Tropomi SWIR offset (official)
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orbits : 18 in [24967, 25012]
coverage : 2022-08-08 / 2022-08-11
median : -0.045598 mV

spread : 0.403 mV

created : 2023-08-21T15:20:46

- 0.00

i ATl et

I/ W“J‘mpm wwu"“r‘wim"W‘ “y‘

[

B L s SN AL AR
W/ F""U‘ W r!r‘" TRILRIL]

Wy

‘J\Il ll
VU

200

400

column

600

800

1000

1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25

-0.25

difference [mV]

-0.50
-0.75
-1.00



ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:

Tropomi SWIR offset (official)
ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P

orbits : 18 in [24967, 25012]
coverage : 2022-08-08 / 2022-08-11
created : 2023-08-21T15:20:46




Tropomi SWIR offset (official) Coverage : 2016.04-30 / 2022-08-11

created : 2023-08-21T15:20:46
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trend of detector median & temperatures
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